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Canteen Menu
March 2017

Canteen Opening Hours
Monday to Friday
8.30am to 1.25pm

OKR cut off time is 9.00am
To order school lunches online, you can now
pay it through the QKR App.
A BAG will be provided with the order.

Late or Emergency Lunches
A sandwich will be provided and invoice sent home
from the front oftice.
Insufficient Money with an order
An alternative/cheaper menu item will be provided.

Thank you to all who volunteer in our Canteen.
We are ALWAYS looking for wondertul people
to help out. Once a week, once a term, 30 mins
here or there, any amount of time is appreciated.
If you are able to help out in anyway, please come
into the canteen and see us.

Regards
Helen and Lee

Sandwiches

Vegemite $2.00
Ham $2.00
Cheese $2.00
Ham & Cheese $2.50
Egg & Lettuce $3.00
Curried Egg & Lettuce $3.00
Salad only $3.00
Ham & Salad $3.50
Cheese & Salad $3.50
Chicken & Salad $4.00
Rolls

Vegemite $2.50
Ham $2.50
Cheese $2.50
Ham & Cheese $3.00
Egg & Lettuce $3.50
Curried Egg & Lettuce $3.50
Salad $3.50
Ham & Salad $4.00
Cheese & Salad $4.00
Chicken & Salad $4.50

Available

White or Wholemeal bread/rolls
Salad includes
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot & Cucumber

Salad
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad

Salads

Tossed Salad
Ham Salad

Chicken Salad
- Optional Dressing (Caesar)

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$3.00
$4.50
$5.00

Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Toasted Rolls

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Friday’s Only

Mrs Mac’s Pie
Mrs Mac’s Sausage Roll
Cheese Sticks (Recess Only)

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

$4.50
$3.50
$0.50



Hot Serves

Chicken Nuggets each
Half Corn on the Cob
Ham & Pineapple Pizza
Macaroni Cheese
Lasagna
Hot Chicken Twister

- Carrot, Lettuce, Mayo or Sweet Chilli Sauce
Chicken Burger

- Carrot, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken Burger with Salad

- Carrot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Mayo
Chicken Burger with Salad & Cheese

- Salad, Mayo & Cheese
Hamburger

- Carrot, Lettuce & Tomato Sauce
Hamburger with Cheese

- Carrot, Lettuce, Cheese & Tomato Sauce
Hamburger with Salad

- Carrot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Sauce
Hamburger with Salad & Cheese

- Salad, Sauce & Cheese
Chicken Nugget Meal

- Chicken Nuggets & Potato Nuggets
Farmyard Nest

- Chicken Nuggets, Potato Nuggets & Corn
Treasure Chest

- Fish, Potato Nuggets & Salad Tub

$0.80
$1.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50

$4.50

Hot Serves Cont.

Hot Dog (’2) Plain

Hot Dog (2) with Sauce

Hot Dog (') with Sauce & Cheese
Hot Dog (Full) Plain

Hot Dog (Full) with Sauce

Hot Dog (Full) with Sauce & Cheese

Drinks

Water
Big M Flavoured Milk

- Chocolate & Strawberry
Berri Fruit Juice

- Apple Black Current, Apple & Orange
Milkshake (%)

- Vanilla, Strawberry & Banana
Milkshake (Full)

- Vanilla, Stawberry & Banana
KRrazy Crush

- LUNCH TIME ONLY

Ice Blocks

Peter’s Quelch (Various Flavours)
100% Frozen Juice Cup

- ABC, Apple, Orange, Pineapple
Ice Cream Sandwich

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$1.50
$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

Snacks

Popcorn (Air popped)

Fruit Muffin (Mini)

Fruit Muffin (Large)

Mousse *(GF) — Chocolate/Strawberry
Jelly

Crackers & Cheese

Anzac Biscuit

Choc Biscuit

Popcorn (Chicken)

Chips (Honey Soy or Sea Salt)
Seasonal Option’s

Fruit *(GF)

Fresh Fruit Cups

Yoghurt Tubs with fruit
Carrot & Cucumber sticks with Dip
Recess Only

Ham & Cheese Scrolls

Cheese & Vegemite Scrolls
Rransky’s

Garlic Rolls

Potato Nuggets (Max 10)
Nachos

Extra’s

Tomato Sauce squeeze cubes
Brown paper bags (pack of 10)

$0.30
$0.20
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$0.50
$0.50



