









Woodend Primary School

Canteen Menu March 2017

Canteen Opening Hours

Monday to Friday 8.30am to 1.25pm

OKR cut off time is 9.00am

To order school lunches online, you can now pay it through the **QKR App.**A BAG will be provided with the order.

Late or Emergency Lunches

A sandwich will be provided and invoice sent home from the front office.

Insufficient Money with an order

An alternative/cheaper menu item will be provided.

Thank you to all who volunteer in our Canteen. We are *ALWAYS* looking for wonderful people to help out. Once a week, once a term, 30 mins here or there, any amount of time is appreciated. If you are able to help out in anyway, please come into the canteen and see us.

Regards Helen and Lee

Sandwiches

Vegemite	\$2.00
Ham	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese	\$2.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.00
Curried Egg & Lettuce	\$3.00
Salad only	\$3.00
Ham & Salad	\$3.50
Cheese & Salad	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00

Rolls

Vegemite	\$2.50
Ham	\$2.50
Cheese	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50
Curried Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50
Salad	\$3.50
Ham & Salad	\$4.00
Cheese & Salad	\$4.00
Chicken & Salad	\$4.50

Available

White or Wholemeal bread/rolls

Salad includes

Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot & Cucumber

Wraps

Salad	\$3.00
Ham & Salad	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00

Salads

Tossed Salad	\$3.00
Ham Salad	\$4.50
Chicken Salad	\$5.00
- Optional Dressing (Caesar)	

Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese	\$2.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.00

Toasted Rolls

Cheese	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50

Friday's Only

Mrs Mac's Pie	\$4.50
Mrs Mac's Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Cheese Sticks (Recess Only)	\$0.50



Hot Serves

Chicken Nuggets each	\$0.80
Half Corn on the Cob	\$1.00
Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$3.00
Macaroni Cheese	\$3.50
Lasagna	\$4.00
Hot Chicken Twister	\$4.00
- Carrot, Lettuce, Mayo or Sweet Chilli Sauce	'
Chicken Burger	\$4.00
- Carrot, Lettuce & Mayo	'
Chicken Burger with Salad	\$4.50
- Carrot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Mayo	
Chicken Burger with Salad & Cheese	\$5.00
- Salad, Mayo & Cheese	
Hamburger	\$4.00
- Carrot, Lettuce & Tomato Sauce	
Hamburger with Cheese	\$4.50
- Carrot, Lettuce, Cheese & Tomato Sauce	
Hamburger with Salad	\$4.50
- Carrot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Sauce	
Hamburger with Salad & Cheese	\$5.00
- Salad, Sauce & Cheese	***
Chicken Nugget Meal	\$3.50
- Chicken Nuggets & Potato Nuggets	¢4.50
Farmyard Nest	\$4.50
- Chicken Nuggets, Potato Nuggets & Corn Treasure Chest	\$4.50
- Fish, Potato Nuggets & Salad Tub	ψ1.00
- 1 isii, 1 siiiio 1 vaggeis 🔾 Saiaa 1 as	

Hot Serves Cont.

Hot Dog (½) Plain	\$1.50
Hot Dog (½) with Sauce	\$2.00
Hot Dog (½) with Sauce & Cheese	\$2.50
Hot Dog (Full) Plain	\$3.00
Hot Dog (Full) with Sauce	\$3.50
Hot Dog (Full) with Sauce & Cheese	\$4.00
Drinks	
Water	\$1.50
Big M Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
- Chocolate & Strawberry	
Berri Fruit Juice	\$2.50
- Apple Black Current, Apple & Orange	
Milkshake (½)	\$2.50
- Vanilla, Strawberry & Banana	
Milkshake (Full)	\$3.50
- Vanilla, Stawberry & Banana	φο. τ ο
Krazy Crush - LUNCH TIME ONLY	\$2.50
- LUNCH TIME ONLI	
Ice Blocks	
Peter's Quelch (Various Flavours)	\$1.00
100% Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00

\$1.00

- ABC, Apple, Orange, Pineapple

Ice Cream Sandwich

Snacks

Popcorn (Air popped)	\$0.30
Fruit Muffin (Mini)	\$0.20
Fruit Muffin (Large)	\$1.00
Mousse *(GF) - Chocolate/Strawberry	\$1.00
Jelly	\$1.00
Crackers & Cheese	\$1.00
Anzac Biscuit	\$0.50
Choc Biscuit	\$1.00
Popcorn (Chicken)	\$1.50
Chips (Honey Soy or Sea Salt)	\$1.50
Seasonal Option's	
Fruit *(GF)	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit Cups	\$1.00
Yoghurt Tubs with fruit	\$1.00
Carrot & Cucumber sticks with Dip	\$1.50
Recess Only	
Ham & Cheese Scrolls	\$0.50
Cheese & Vegemite Scrolls	\$0.50
Kransky's	\$0.50
Garlic Rolls	\$1.00
Potato Nuggets (Max 10)	\$1.00
Nachos	\$2.00
Extra's	
Tomato Sauce squeeze cubes	\$0.50
Brown paper bags (pack of 10)	\$0.50